Toronto ® Eurocentres ' Bayswater

Price List 2022 Colege

GENERAL ENGLISH AND IELTS PREPARATION rrices and lessons are per week QUICK FACTS

Courses Lessons 1to 1 12to 23 24+ All Courses Include
Placement test

Standard 20 $ 335 $315 $ 285 Welcome pack

Intensive 25 $ 385 $ 365 $ 335 Organised social programme

Super Intensive 30 $ 425 $ 410 $375 Student handbook

Budget (flexible schedule) 20 $ 285 $ 265 $230 End of course certificate

English Plus Add-ons Lessons Price Notes Professional courses

One to One lessons 5 $ 450 Custom package available Minimum age: 18

Family Options Lessons 1to 1 Extra Adult or Child Class size: Max 16, average 10

Parent & Child (age 8+) 20 .

- — To be announced English
Family activity programme 3

Minimum age: 16

Minimum stay: 1 week
Courses start: Every Monday
PROFESSIONAL upper Intermediate (B2) level required Classrooms: 22

Class size: Max 15, average 11

Professional Courses Duration Price
o - Capacity: 330
Digital Marketing 4 weeks $ 2,350
Business Management 4 weeks $ 2,350 English Lessons
Project Management 4 weeks $ 2,350 1lesson: 45 mins
20 lessons: 15 hrs/week
PREMIUM PACKAGE 25 lessons:  18.75 hrs/week
30 lessons:  22.5 hrs/week
12 weeks 24 weeks 36 weeks 48 weeks
Any Canadian city. Any English or Professional Course $ 5,040 $ 9,600 $13,320 $17,280 Facilities
Extra week $ 420 $ 400 $370 $ 360 Student Lounge
IT Lounge
Student Kitchen
ACCOMMODATION Prices are per week. Arrival and departure day: Sunday to Saturday 65 “Interactive Whiteboards
Homestay Age 16+ Full-board Half-board Eelf‘s\/t\deY room
ree Wi-Fi
Single Room Shared Bathroom $ 265 $ 250
Twin* Room Shared Bathroom $ 250 $235 Closure Dates
* Only for people who travel togethe January 3
** Applicable to anyone under 18 February 21
Dietary supplements Bedding Pack Minors Fee** Summer Supplement April 15
May incur a small surcharge Harrington Residence $ 150 | | Homestays only $ 25 | | 12th June to 27th Aug $ 30 May 23
July 1
Harrington Premium Student Residence** Age 18+ Self-catering August 1
Single Deluxe room, shared bathroom 30 mins. ale $ 345 gi?;igbfor 5.30
mins.
Single Master room, En-suite bathroom $ 435 December 26, 27

**Minimum 4 weeks booking. Security Deposit (refundable) of $350 + Bedding Pack (non-refundable) $150 payable pre-arrival.

OTHER CHARGES TRANSFERS
In partnership with
Registration Fee $175 Pearson International $125 Stafford House
Accommodation Booking Fee $ 200
Courier $ 65 HOW TO ENROL
Bank Charges $35 E-mail us
Exam Fee - [ELTS* $185 bookings@bayswater.ac
Custodianship (Notarized) $150 Call us
University Placement Service** $85 +14162237855
Materials Fee + my.Eurocentres $12 * Optional Charges 5 Park Home Ave 6th floor, North
Insurance* $25 ;;F;rigfzg(ljlicﬂasfar; ;rpe;igt;%urses of 12+ weeks. York, ON M2N 6L4, Canada
eurocentres.com

bayswater.ac



